
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

1. 26 Hausmann, Paul GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 296 117 413

2. 5 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 183 256 439

3. 49 Enning, Elsbeth GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 105 342 447

4. 20 Schlüter, Christine HFV Werne ´95 250 205 455

5. 47 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 221 295 516

6. 35 Dzialkowsky, Elfriede GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 347 197 544

7. 41 Büker, Klaus AGV Herford ´92 377 189 566

8. 2 Pottberg, Beate GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 231 348 579

9. 4 Weishäupl, Andrea GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 473 115 588

9. 52 Wiencek, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 418 170 588

11. 43 Ludwig, Erika AGV Herford ´92 299 313 612

12. 42 Büker, Gisela AGV Herford ´92 329 333 662

13. 17 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 373 303 676

14. 25 Grothmann, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 426 251 677

15. 6 Krafft, Petra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 63 639 702

16. 8 Pekel, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 314 392 706

16. 46 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 391 315 706

18. 11 Wießner, Silke GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 272 447 719

19. 51 Thiel, Adele GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 313 412 725

20. 7 Maubach, Heike GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 389 344 733

21. 18 Müller, Roswita HFV Werne ´95 412 333 745

22. 16 Batalia, Heike GSRC Erkelenz ´92 330 418 748

23. 30 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GSRC Langenfeld ´93 383 375 758

24. 22 Wachsmann, Heiko GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 240 521 761

25. 14 Schröder, Burkhard GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 217 557 774

26. 45 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 296 486 782

27. 24 Kaiser, Anneliese GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 370 423 793

28. 33 Zimmermann, Elfriede GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 569 228 797

29. 27 Schwachula, Maria GSRC Langenfeld ´93 512 286 798

30. 40 John, Barbara AGV Herford ´92 322 484 806

31. 21 Rose, Gabi HFV Werne ´95 525 287 812
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32. 44 Freda, Hubert AGV Herford ´92 267 606 873

33. 23 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 514 378 892

34. 39 John, Gerhard AGV Herford ´92 427 497 924

35. 9 Paters-Michel, Gunda GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 308 643 951

36. 12 Danne-Rasche, Monika GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 445 510 955

37. 1 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 557 405 962

38. 50 Schmelter, Sigrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 369 595 964

39. 3 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 468 505 973

40. 32 Hamann, Frank GSRC Langenfeld ´93 494 491 985

41. 36 Zumbusch, Käthe GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 625 368 993

42. 13 Freda, Monika GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 364 652 1016

43. 34 Breuer, Hannelore GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 610 407 1017

44. 31 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 611 460 1071

45. 15 Bönnen, Annelie GSRC Erkelenz ´92 390 685 1075

46. 38 Brammen, Heinz GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 352 765 1117

47. 37 Szymczak, Lucia GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 413 777 1190

48. 19 Spahlholz, Robert HFV Werne ´95 411 814 1225

49. 48 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 480 765 1245

50. 28 Gemar, Dora GSRC Langenfeld ´93 662 628 1290



Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

5 Domnofski, Manuela 183 256 439 40 John, Barbara 322 484 806

6 Krafft, Petra 63 639 702 41 Büker, Klaus 377 189 566

7 Maubach, Heike 389 344 733 42 Büker, Gisela 329 333 662

8 Pekel, Claudia 314 392 706 43 Ludwig, Erika 299 313 612

949 1631 2580 1327 1319 2646

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

45 Zimmermann, Ursula 296 486 782 1 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 557 405 962

46 Rogel, Petra 391 315 706 2 Pottberg, Beate 231 348 579

49 Enning, Elsbeth 105 342 447 3 Hoppe, Stefan 468 505 973

51 Thiel, Adele 313 412 725 4 Weishäupl, Andrea 473 115 588

1105 1555 2660 1729 1373 3102

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. HFV Werne 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

22 Wachsmann, Heiko 240 521 761 18 Müller, Roswita 412 333 745

23 Bürger, Martina 514 378 892 19 Spahlholz, Robert 411 814 1225

24 Kaiser, Anneliese 370 423 793 20 Schlüter, Christine 250 205 455

25 Grothmann, Martina 426 251 677 21 Rose, Gabi 525 287 812

1550 1573 3123 1598 1639 3237

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

47 Seipke, Monika 221 295 516 33 Zimmermann, Elfriede 569 228 797

48 Becker, Karin 480 765 1245 34 Breuer, Hannelore 610 407 1017

50 Schmelter, Sigrid 369 595 964 35 Dzialkowsky, Elfriede 347 197 544

52 Wiencek, Edith 418 170 588 36 Zumbusch, Käthe 625 368 993

1488 1825 3313 2151 1200 3351

Platz Nr. GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

11 Wießner, Silke 272 447 719 27 Schwachula, Maria 512 286 798

12 Danne-Rasche, Monika 445 510 955 28 Gemar, Dora 662 628 1290

13 Freda, Monika 364 652 1016 30 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 383 375 758

14 Schröder, Burkhard 217 557 774 32 Hamann, Frank 494 491 985

1298 2166 3464 2051 1780 3831
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